Silverstone Circuit

5900 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

5 Johann ZARCO
12 Maverick VINALES
43 Jack MILLER

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
41 Aleix ESPARGARO

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
23 Enea BASTIANINI
89 Jorge MARTIN

10 Luca MARINI
42 Alex RINS
36 Joan MIR

88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
33 Brad BINDER

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(

87 Remy GARDNER
73 Alex MARQUEZ
6 Stefan BRADL

44 Pol ESPARGARO
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

25 Raul FERNANDEZ
40 Darryn BINDER
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

FRA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA Aprilia Racing
AUS Ducati Lenovo Team

FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
SPA Aprilia Racing

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP
SPA Prima Pramac Racing

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

AUS Tech3 KTM Factory Racing
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL
GER Repsol Honda Team

SPA Repsol Honda Team
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU

SPA Tech3 KTM Factory Racing
RSA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team
ITA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Motorcycle

DUCATI
APRILIA
DUCATI

YAMAHA
DUCATI
APRILIA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

DUCATI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

KTM
KTM
DUCATI

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA

KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Johann ZARCO
Enea BASTIANINI

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2019
All Time Lap Record: 2022

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Marc MARQUEZ
Johann ZARCO

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Time Lap Total

1'57.767
1'57.865
1'57.931

1'57.938
1'57.961
1'57.966

1'58.101
1'58.106
1'58.174

1'58.317
1'58.318
1'58.543

1'58.853
1'58.932
1'58.948

1'59.120
1'59.288
1'59.339

1'59.367
1'59.390
1'59.614

1'59.920
1'59.931
2'00.232

MotoGP™

20

Gap Top Speed

335.4
334.3
336.4

0.098
0.164

0.098
0.066

0.171
0.194
0.199

0.007
0.023
0.005

330.2
336.4
333.3

0.334
0.339
0.407

0.135
0.005
0.068

336.4
340.6
337.5

0.550
0.551
0.776

0.143
0.001
0.225

335.4
331.2
331.2

6 6
6 7

7 7 (%0.244
6 (*)0.323
7 (*)0.339

332.3
334.3
336.4

6]

0.079
0.016

]

0.172
0.168
0.051

6 6 (*)0.511
5 (*) 0.679
7 (%) 0.730

332.3
332.3
333.3

~ A

6]

0.028
0.023
0.224

6 (*)0.758
7 (*)0.781
7 (*) 1.005

336.4
329.2
332.3

~N w

0.306
0.011
0.301

6 7 (1311
7 (*)1.322
7 (%) 1.623

330.2
330.2
330.2

(o))

180.3 Km/h
179.0 Km/h
177.0 Km/h

1'57.767
(*) 1'58.609
1'59.936

1'57.767

180.3 Km/h
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_Silverstone Circuit | Results and timing service provided by @EETISSOT

5900 m.

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

MotoGP ™

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'57.767 5 6 335.4
2 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'57.865 6 6 0.098 0.098 334.3
3 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'57931 6 7 0.164 0.066 336.4
4 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'57938 6 7 0.171 0.007 330.2
5 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'57961 6 7 0.194 0.023 336.4
6 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'57966 5 6 0.199 0.005 333.3
7 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'58.101 6 7 0.334 0.135 336.4
8 23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'58.106 5 6 0.339 0.005 340.6
9 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'58.174 5 6 0.407 0.068 337.5
10 10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'58.317 6 7 0.550 0.143 3354
11 42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'58.318 6 6 0.551 0.001 331.2
12 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'58543 6 7 0.776 0.225 331.2

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 5 Johann ZARCO 1'57.767) 180.3 Km/h

Air: 22° Best Race Lap:| 2019 Marc MARQUEZ 1'59.936) 177.0 Km/h

Humidity: 37% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Johann ZARCO 1'57.767| 180.3 Km/h

Ground: 44°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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_Silverstone Circuit_ Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

5900 m. Top Speed & Average

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP ™

21

h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA DUCATI 340.6 | 336.4 | 331.2 | 327.2 | 324.3 | 331.9 340.6
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 337.5/336.4 | 336.4 | 332.3 | 329.2 3344 337.5
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 336.4 1 332.3329.2 | 316.7 | 315.7 | 326.1 336.4
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 336.4 | 335.4 | 333.3|333.3 | 327.2 | 333.1 336.4
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 336.4 | 333.3332.3/328.2321.4 | 330.3 336.4
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 335.4330.2 | 323.3/323.3|302.5| 3229 335.4
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 335.4|332.3/328.2 | 325.3 | 320.4 | 328.3 335.4
12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 334.3333.3/332.3|332.3330.2 | 3325 334.3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 333.3/331.2/330.2329.2 3059, 326.0 333.3
36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 331.2331.2/329.2 | 328.2 | 324.3 | 328.8 331.2
42 Alex RINS SPA SUZUKI 331.2331.2 /329.2 | 325.3 | 323.3 | 328.0 331.2
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 330.2 | 328.2 | 326.2 | 320.4 | 315.7 | | 324.1 330.2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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{ Silverstone Circuit

Qualifying Nr. 2

\ 5900 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

' Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

MotoGP™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed
Johann ZARCO DUCATI FRA Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1St 5 Prima Pramac Racing New Tyre New Tyre
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 1 * *
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 2 * *
New Tyre New Tyre 3 1'58.259 23.181 38.060 27.150 29.868  326.2
l * * 4 *
2 1'58.430 23127 38.150 27.314 3302 Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 4 Laps at start New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 5 * *
3 Laps at start New Tyre 6 1'57.938 | 23102 |38.020 |27.011] | 29.805 | 330.2
4 * * 7 * *
5 157767 | 22945 |37.758 |27.225 29.839
. Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA
6  2'15.700 23509 52428 28749 31.014 2022 5th 63 Ducati Lenovo Team
Maverick VINALES APRILIA SPA Runs=1  Total laps=7 Full laps=3
an 12 Aprilia Racing Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 New Tyre New Tyre
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 1
New Tyre New Tyre 2  1'58.769 23.241 38.283 27.274 29.971 333.3
1 3 1'58.515 23.294  38.032 27.287 29.902 335.4
2 1'58.598 23.171  38.059 27.230 30.138 332.3 4 * *
3 1'58.363 23.086  38.044 27.242 29.991 3333 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 4 Laps at start New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 5
4 Laps at start New Tyre 6 157961 | 23119/ [37.917/ [27.033 | 29.802/| 336.4
5 7 * * *
6 1'57.865 | 22.990 | 37.880 | 27.108 | 29.887 | 334.3 _
6th 41 Ale_l_x ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA
Jack MILLER DUCATI AUS Aprilia Racing
3|’d 43 Ducati Lenovo Team Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=2
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Fulllaps=3 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre 1
1 * * 2 1'59.910 23.767 38.507 27.486 30.150 330.2
2  2'03.642 25.409 39.342 28.550 30.341 329.2 3
3 1'58.260 23.174  38.098 27.141 3323 Run# 2  Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 * 3 Laps at start New Tyre
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4
4 Laps at start New Tyre 5  157.966 | 23.138 |37.911 |27.129 @ 29.788 | 333.3
5 * * 6 * * *
6 1'57.931 | 23.040 | 37.984  27.001 29.906
7 * * *
4th 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=2
‘ Fastest Lap:  Johann ZARCO Prima Pramac Racina FRA 1'67.767 22945 37.758 27.225 29.839

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Qualifying Nr. 2

MotoGP
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
7th 72 Marco BEZZECCHI DUCATI ITA 7 * * *
Mooney VR46 Racing Team Al RINS SPA
— _ _ ex SUZUKI
a— R"unS—l. To;al IapTS—7 | Fulllaps=3 11th 42 Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run# 1 yre Slick-Medium yre Slick-Soft Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
New Tyre 3 Laps at start - -
1 . " Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
2 1'58.849 23.320 38.171 27.274 30.084  333.3 ) . .
3  1'58.906 23.381 38.237  27.275 30.013 3323
4 . 2 1'58.954 23.259 38.380 27.256 30.059 329.2
. , _ 3 158436 | 23158 | 38.021] 27.210 30.047 _ 331.2
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft .
4 Laps at start New Tyre - -
5 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
6. 1'58.101 | 23231 |38.023  27.076/ | 29.771 336.4 Y Y
7 * *
6l 1'58.318 23.198 38.065 | 27.124 29.931 331.2
Enea BASTIANINI DUCATI ITA
8th 23 i Joan MIR SUZUKI SPA
Gresini Racing MotoGP
9 12th 36 Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=3
1 Fromt T Slck-Soft Rear T Siick.Soft Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run # ront Tyre Slick-So ear Tyre Slick-So - -
Front Tyre - Rear Tyre -
New Tyre 3Laps at start Run# 1 yre Slick-Soft yre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
l * *
1
2 1'59.050 23.307 38.117 27.417 30.209 336.4
3 N 2 1'59.480 23.606 38.411 27.328 30.135 329.2
- - 3 1'58.751 23.261 38.168 27.253 30.069 | 331.2
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 .
3 Laps at start New Tyre - -
4 . N Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5. 158106 | 23.076 |37.918 |27.227 | 29.885  340.6 . P R Y
6 2'15.084 23.226 44,491 31.691 35.676 308.5
6 158543 | 23.247 [38.097] [27.189 [ 30.010 331.2
9th 89 Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA 7 2'16.536 30.559  39.595 29.094 37.288 3282
Prima Pramac Racing
Runs=1 Total laps=6 Full laps=2
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
l * *
2 1'58.377 23.181 38.155 | 27.120 29.921 336.4
3
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 Laps at start New Tyre
4 * *
5 158174 | 23.056 | 38.044 27.148 29.926 | 3375
6 * *
10th 10 Luca MARINI DUCATI ITA
Mooney VR46 Racing Team
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=2
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
l * *
2 * *
3 1'58.585 23.245 38.056/ 27.187 30.097 3323
4 *
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Soft Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
5 * *
6 1'58.317 230861 38.072 | 27.078  30.081 3354
‘ Fastest Lap:  Johann ZARCO Prima Pramac Racina FRA 1'67.767 22945 37.758 27.225 29.839

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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L Silverstone Circuit

\ 5900 m.

1
1'67.767
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

4
1'57.938

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
Yamaha

7
1'58.101

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Ducati

10
1'58.317
10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

13
158.853
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
KTM

16
1'59.120
87 Remy GARDNER
KTM

19
1'59.367
44 Pol ESPARGARO
Honda

22
1'59.920
25 Raul FERNANDEZ
KTM

2

1'57.865 .
12 Maverick VINALES
Aprilia

5

1'57.961

63 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

8

1'58.106
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

11

1'58.318

42 Alex RINS
Suzuki

14

1'58.932
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

17

1'59.288

73 Alex MARQUEZ
Honda

20

1'59.390
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
Yamaha

23

1'59.931

40 Darryn BINDER
Yamaha

'Results and timing service provided by @EEITISSOT

MotoGP™

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX
Provisional Starting Grid

'Race : 17 laps = 100.3 km

3

1'57.931
43 Jack MILLER
Ducati

6
1'57.966
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aoprilia

9

1'58.174
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

12

1'58.543
36 Joan MIR
Suzuki

15

1'58.948
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati

18

1'59.339
6 Stefan BRADL
Honda

21

1'59.614
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

24

2'00.232
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Yamaha

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

...... TIMe: o

23
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_Silverstone Circuit | Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

MotoGP ™

| 5900 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2022 24
Rider Nation Points QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 177 7 10 2 16 - 25 25 11 20 25 25 11
2 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 173 5 25 10 10 11 20 13 10 16 20 20 13
3 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 161 11 6 25 3 16 16 16 9 25 13 11 10
4 ZARCO Johann FRA 160 3 16 7 13 25 10 10 13 13 16 9 25
5 MARTIN Jorge SPA 152 25 20 20 25 3 6 7 5 10 8 16 7
6 MILLER Jack AUS 135 13 7 5 20 13 13 20 3 5 10 10 16
7 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 77 20 11 3 11 - 5 1 6 2 - - 8
8 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 74 i 2 - - 10 8 3 20 3 5 13 9
9 MARINI Luca ITA 74 - 6 5 8 - 1 16 7 9 3 6
10 MIR Joan SPA 70 8 - 8 8 20 7 9 - - 4 2 4
11 RINS Alex SPA 63 6 8 9 9 - 2 8 - 9 - 71 5
12 VINALES Maverick SPA 61 - - 11 2 2 4 2 - 8 7 5 20
13 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 57 0 - 13 4 6 3 5 7 6 3 - -
14 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 55 -5 - - 1 - - 25 11 11 1 1
15 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 52 % 1 - 7 7 1 6 4 - - ;
16 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 47 - - 6 6 - 9 4 8 4 6 4 -
17 BINDER Brad RSA 42 9 13 4 - 4 1 - 1 1 1 6 2
18 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 31 2 9 - - 5 - . 2 - 2 8 3
19 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 9 - - -
20 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 9 4 41 - oo
21 DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 1 .. - e e e

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
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{

Silverstone Circuit

' Results and timing service provided by @EEITISSOT

MotoGP™
MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcyc|e Km/h

23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  340.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  338.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  337.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  337.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  337.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  336.4 Qualifying Nr. 2

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  336.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  336.4 QualifyingNr. 1
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  336.4 QualifyingNr. 1
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  336.4 Free Practice Nr. 4
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  335.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  335.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  334.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  333.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  333.3 Free Practice Nr. 3

6 Stefan BRADL GER Repsol Honda Team HONDA  333.3 QualifyingNr. 1
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  332.3 QualifyingNr. 1
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  332.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
87 Remy GARDNER AUS Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  332.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  332.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA Tech3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  331.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  331.2 Free Practice Nr. 3

4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Tea YAMAHA  330.2 Qualifying Nr. 1
40 Darryn BINDER RSA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Tea YAMAHA  330.2 Qualifying Nr. 1

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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_Silverstone Circuit _ Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

™
MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX MotoGP

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1J.ZARCO 22.945 J.ZARCO 37.758 J.MILLER 27.001 M.BEZZECCHI 29.771 1J.ZARCO 1'57.767| 1'57.767 (1)
2M.VINALES 22.990 M.VINALES 37.880 F.QUARTARARO 27.011 A.ESPARGARO 29.788 2IM.VINALES 1'57.865| 1'57.865 (2)
3J.MILLER 23.040 A.ESPARGARO 37.911 F.BAGNAIA 27.033 F.QUARTARARO 29.805 3J.MILLER 1'57.872| 1'57.931 (3)
4J.MARTIN 23.056 F.BAGNAIA 37.917 M.BEZZECCHI 27.076 J.ZARCO 29.839 4F.QUARTARAR| 1'57.938| 1'57.938 (4)
S5E.BASTIANINI 23.076 E.BASTIANINI 37.918 L.MARINI 27.078 J.MILLER 29.847 5[F.BAGNAIA 1'57.961| 1'57.961 (5)
6L.MARINI 23.086 J.MILLER 37.984 M.VINALES 27.108 E.BASTIANINI 29.885 6/A.ESPARGAR 1'57.966| 1'57.966 (6)
7F.QUARTARARO 23.102 F.QUARTARARO 38.020 J.MARTIN 27.120 M.VINALES 29.887 7M.BEZZECCHI 1'58.101| 1'68.101 (7)
8F.BAGNAIA 23.119 A.RINS 38.021 A.RINS 27.124 F.BAGNAIA 29.892 8[E.BASTIANINI 1'58.106| 1'58.106 (8)
9A.ESPARGARO 23.138 M.BEZZECCHI 38.023 A.ESPARGARO 27.129 J.MARTIN 29.921 9J.MARTIN 1'58.141| 1'58.174 (9)
10A.RINS 23.158 J.MARTIN 38.044 J.MIR 27.189 A.RINS 29.931 10/A.RINS 1'58.234| 1'658.318 (11)
11M.BEZZECCHI 23.231 L.MARINI 38.056 J.ZARCO 27.225 J.MIR 30.010 11|L.MARINI 1'58.301| 1'58.317 (10)
12J.MIR 23.247 J.MIR 38.097 E.BASTIANINI 27.227 L.MARINI 30.081 12|J.MIR 1'58.543| 1'58.543 (12)
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MotoGP™
MONSTER ENERGY BRITISH GRAND PRIX

Qualifying Nr. 2

| 5900 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'34.791 36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 1'59.480 177.7 2
4'34.958 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 1'58.849 178.7 2
4'35.425 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI  1'58.377  179.4 2
6'11.117 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'58.259 179.6 3
13'20.062 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 1'57.966 180.0 5
14'12.774 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'57.938 180.0 6
14'13.602 43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 1'57.931 180.1 6
14'16.484 5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI  1'57.767  180.3 5
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